
 

Atlanta, GA  |  245 TownPark Drive, Suite 400, Kennesaw, GA  30144

Alex Rinehart, SVP/Broker, Director of P&C Operations
O: 678.460.3224
C: 404.642.0328 
E: arinehart@breckis.com

Property, Package

Baltimore, MD  

Thomas Elder AU, ASLI, CRIS, Senior Vice President, Sr. Broker C: 443.903.0010 
E: telder@breckis.com Real-Estate Owned (REO)

Brentwood, TN   

Augustine Christian, CPCU, CIC, VP Broker C: 917.692.4380
E: achristian@breckis.com Workers’ Compensation, Casualty

Charlotte, NC  

Teri Colburn, VP, Broker C: 704.579.3231
E: tcolburn@breckis.com Property, Casualty

Chicago, IL   |  10 Illinois St, Suite 110, St. Charles, IL 60174

Shawn Hall, SVP, Director of Business Development C: 440.773.7983 
E: shall@breckis.com Workers’ Compensation, Package

Caprece Berent, AVP, Broker
O: 312.521.8962 
C: 630.429.1194 
E: cberent@breckis.com

Environmental, Commercial Auto, Contract 
Binding, Umbrella/Excess

Ashley Holtz,  AVP, Broker C: 847.494.2344 
E: aholtz@breckis.com Cyber Liability

Dallas, TX  |  222 Las Colinas Blvd. W., Suite 1300, Irving, TX 75039

Trevor Pierce, Division VP, Managing Broker
O: 469.320.4038
C: 469.583.5335
E: tpierce@breckis.com

Property, Casualty

Matthew Hoeft, VP, Broker
O: 469.320.4036
C: 972.814.4339
E: mhoeft@breckis.com

Casualty, Contract Binding

Sherri Crawford, VP, Broker
O: 469.320.4032
C: 214.695.4474
E: scrawford@breckis.com

Property, Casualty

Victoria Dearing, MBA, AAI, CPCU, RPLU, ARM-P  
Sr Broker, SVP, Professional Liability

O: 469.320.4033
C: 817.917.5930 
E: vdearing@breckis.com

Professional Liability, Life Sciences

Houston, TX  |  8300 Cypress Creek Parkway, Suite 205, Houston, TX  77070

Michael Dauth, VP, Broker C: 832.691.0797
E: mdauth@breckis.com

Property, Auto & Transportation, Dealer 
Open Lot 

Irvine, CA  |  100 Pacifica, Suite 340, Irvine, CA  92618

Michael J. Foley, West Coast Area President, Sr. Broker
O: 949.872.2912
C: 949.444.6337
E: mfoley@breckis.com

Construction, Products Liability

Minneapolis, MN   |   222 South Ninth Street, Suite 2700, Minneapolis, MN  55402

Brian Boudreaux, Senior Account Executive
O: 612.249.0913
C: 612.961.1170
E: bboudreaux@breckis.com

Workers’ Compensation, Casualty
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Portland, ME  |   One Acadia Commons, P.O. Box 9010, Westbrook, ME 04098

Beth Preston, CPCU, CIC, RPLU, Regional VP, Managing Broker
O: 207.808.4945
C: 603.556.0604
E: bpreston@breckis.com

Property, Casualty, Environmental, Life 
Sciences

Tim Furber, CPCU, SVP, Sr. Broker 
O: 207.808.4944
C: 207.468.7585
E: tfurber@breckis.com

Property, Casualty

St. Louis, MO  |  3870 South Lindbergh Blvd., Suite 100, St. Louis, MO  63127

Kerri Senger, Regional VP, CBO Practice Director
O: 314.748.4133
C: 314.369.2152
E: ksenger@breckis.com

Property & Casualty

John Harmon, SVP, Sr. Broker
O: 314.725.5243
C: 417.861.1415
E: jharmon@breckis.com

Workers’ Compensation, Umbrella/Excess

Richard Eichhorn, CPCU, ARM, Sr. Advisor
O: 314.725.1375
C: 314.602.7093
E: reichhorn@breckis.com

Property, Casualty

Wally Glaser, Sales
O: 314.725.4089
C: 314.761.8480
E: wglaser@breckis.com

Home Inspection Program

Walter Klein III, SVP, Sr. Broker
O: 314.748.4148
C: 314.503.8474
E: wklein@breckis.com

Casualty, Property

Staci Kaiser, AVP, Broker
O: 314.748.4125 
C: 314.599.4630
E: skaiser@breckis.com

Workers’ Compensation, Excess Casualty

Brokerage Team
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Jacksonville, FL  |  5011 Gate Parkway, Bldg 200,  Suite #200, Jacksonville, FL  32256

Marian Wilcox, VP, Underwriter
O: 904.862.2420
C: 904.993.1093
E: mwilcox@breckis.com

Contract Property,  
Contract Casualty, Package

Portland, ME  |   One Acadia Commons, P.O. Box 9010, Westbrook, ME 04098

Ian Gilchrest, SVP, CBO Practice Leader
O: 207.808.4947
C: 207.232.4746
E: igilchrest@breckis.com

Contract Property, Contract  
Casualty, Construction

St. Louis, MO  |  3870 South Lindbergh Blvd., Suite 100, St. Louis, MO  63127

Laura Stevens, AVP, Underwriter
O: 314.748.4135
C: 314.488.7745
E: lstevens@breckis.com

Contract Casualty, Package

Mark Hart, SVP Underwriter
O: 314.748.4123 
C:  314.540.3391
E: mhart@breckis.com

Contract Casualty, Package & Property

Breckenridge Elevation Authorities
EXPERTISE


